RECIFIC
SWIMMING

2019 Board and HOD Meetings

Wednesday, January 16 Executive Committee 7:30 pm Conference Call
Wednesday, February 22 Board Meeting 7:30 pm, San Ramon Courtyard
Wednesday, March 20 Executive Committee 7:30 pm Conference Call
Wednesday, April 17 Board Meeting 7:30 pm, San Ramon Courtyard
Wednesday, May 15 Executive Committee 7:30 pm, Conference Call
Sunday, May 19 House of Delegates 4:00 pm, TBD

Wednesday, July 17 Board Meeting 7:30 pm, San Ramon Courtyard
Wednesday, September 18* Board Meeting 7:30 pm, San Ramon Courtyard
Sunday, October 13 House of Delegates 10:30 am, TBD

Wednesday, October 16 Executive Committee 7:30 am, Conference Call
Wednesday, November 20 Board Meeting 7:30 pm, San Ramon Courtyard

**Convention Dates for 2019 are September 10 through September 15.



